DATA
25/01/2023
13/06/2023
29/11/2023

IMPORTO
5.735,00
2.015,00
5.395,00

13.145,00

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 942/3 E 1061
SALDO FT 364
SALDO FT 231, 469, 587

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

A S P DI CATANIA
A S P DI CATANIA
A S P DI CATANIA
A S P DI CATANIA

ENTE EROGATORE

CODICE FISCALE
04721260877
04721260877
04721260877



